
COMMITTEE CONTACT NUMBERS 
 

Jim Banks Captain 07781 430672 jandhbanks@cwgsy.net 

Phil Daunt Vice-Captain 07781 152015 phildeb@cwgsy.net 

Richard Garvie  07781 433823 trickyhearts@suremail.gg 

Dave Bull  07911 716654 davidbull40@hotmail.co.uk 

Lloyd Gaudion  07781 111181 apollonia69@googlemail.com 

Tim Halden  07839 130369 haldentim@hotmail.com 

James Bentley  07911 710033 james.bentley@live.co.uk 

Steve Robert  07781 415119 steve.robert5755@gmail.com 

George Tolcher  248195 gtandjt@gmail.com 

David Jeffery President 07781 448005 lgmcaptain2015@yahoo.co.uk 

David Green Treasurer 07781 431192 dmillsgreen@gmail.com 

Helen Banks Captain 07781 111883 jandhbanks@cwgsy.net 

Sylvia Sirett Vice-Captain 07781 164786 sylvia.sirett@cwgsy.net 

Rose Scott Competitions 07781 418350 rescott@cwgsy.net 

Bobbie Odoli Competitions 07781 104128 bobbie.odoli@googlemail.com 

Di Gaudion Competitions 07781 433424 apollonia69@gmail.com 

Ali Brown Travel 07781 116920 bobali70@yahoo.co.uk 

Judith Tolcher Thursday Ladies 07781 148195 gtandjt@gmail.com 

Bonny Hamilton Press 07781 109709 bonny.hamilton@pula.gg 

Geoff Troop Juniors 07781 125053 geoffrey.troop@gmail.com 
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